

## Item data sheet



### Mixing box "Mini muffin"

**Item no.**
**58058**

Designation of the food item

Pastries made from sponge mixture

EAN

4003148148005

This item is vegetarian.

### Units

Unit	PIECE *	CARTON	LAYER	PALLET
Quantity per base unit	1	240	1.920	13.440
Gross weight	0,01692	4,0608	32,4864	227,4048
Net weight	0,014	3,36	26,88	188,16
L x W x H (mm)	0 x 0 x 32	270 x 370 x 240	-	1.200 x 800 x 1.830
Diameter (mm)	40	-	-	-
Cartons/pallets	-	-	-	56

\* Base unit of the item

### Measurements

Measurements: Ø 4 cm, H 3.2 cm

### Nutritional values

### Ingredients

### Allergens

#### Muffin "traditionell"

energy	1845kJ / 441 kcal	WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, SOYA OIL, EGGS, humectant sorbitol, humectant glycerol, MILK powder, raising agent diphosphate, raising agent sodium carbonate, preservatives potassium sorbate, aroma	Contains: GLUTEN AND - PRODUCTS, EGG AND - PRODUCTS, SOYA AND - PRODUCTS, MILK AND - PRODUCTS
fat	23,0 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	5,3 g		
carbohydrates	51,0 g		
thereof sugar	19,1 g		
protein	5,6 g		
salt	0,87 g		

All data refer to 100 g

Nutritional values		Ingredients	Allergens
<b>Muffin "Schoko"</b>			
energy	1851 kJ / 443 kcal	WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, SOYA OIL, EGGS, cocoa powder, humectant sorbitol, humectant glycerol, MILK powder, raising agent diphosphate, raising agent sodium carbonate, preservatives potassium sorbate, aroma	Contains: GLUTEN AND - PRODUCTS, EGG AND - PRODUCTS, SOYA AND - PRODUCTS, MILK AND - PRODUCTS
fat	24,0 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	5,9 g		
carbohydrates	51,0 g		
thereof sugar	19,0 g		
protein	5,3 g		
salt	0,95 g		

All data refer to 100 g

Nutritional values		Ingredients	Allergens
<b>Muffin "Schokostückchen"</b>			
energy	1825 kJ / 436 kcal	WHEAT FLOUR, sugar, SOYA OIL, EGGS, chocolate pieces (12,5%) (sugar, cocoa paste, cocoa powder, EMULSIFIER SOYA LECITHIN, aroma), humectant sorbitol, humectant glycerol, MILK powder, raising agent diphosphate, raising agent sodium carbonate, preservatives potassium sorbate, aroma	Contains: GLUTEN AND - PRODUCTS, EGG AND - PRODUCTS, SOYA AND - PRODUCTS, MILK AND - PRODUCTS
fat	22,0 g		
thereof saturated fatty acids	11,4 g		
carbohydrates	54,0 g		
thereof sugar	19,6 g		
protein	5,6 g		
salt	0,72 g		

All data refer to 100 g

Best before date (from date of production)
3 months

Gene Ordinance
This product does not contain any genetically modified raw materials

Status: 15/12/2025

**EDNA International GmbH**, Gollenhoferstraße 3, 86441 Zusmarshausen, Deutschland,  
Phone: +49 8291 84 390, Email: export@edna.de